
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/29/25 at
8:50:56 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service & Comments Service Comments View Details
Links

Oil
Oil and filter changed 12/19/2025 View

Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

28  Service history records

6  Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

Last owned in Colorado

154,723  Last reported odometer reading

1999 HONDA ACCORD

LX

VIN: JHMCG6652XC006341
SEDAN 4 DR
2.3L I4 F OHV
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem No Problem No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem No Problem No Problem

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 1999

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

5,380 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/02/1999 135 California Odometer reading reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Year purchased 1999 2018 2024

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership
19 yrs. 11

mo.
5 yrs. 2 mo. 1 yr. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Colorado Colorado

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 4,693/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 98,718 122,156 154,723



Motor Vehicle Dept.

01/29/1999 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

04/24/2002 11,239 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomington, IN

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Owner purchased from leasing
company

05/22/2002 12,331 California
Inspection Station
Torrance, CA

Passed emissions inspection

07/28/2004 32,430 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/01/2006 40,859 California
Inspection Station
Manhattan Beach, CA

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2006

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/01/2006 40,870 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manhattan Beach, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

Owner 3
Purchased: 2006

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
5,418 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/22/2006 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/25/2007 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manhattan Beach, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

01/02/2008 47,482 California
Inspection Station
Manhattan Beach, CA

Passed emissions inspection

02/11/2008 Scott Robinson Honda
Torrance, CA
855-371-8200

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-



scottrobinsonhonda.com

4.6 / 5.0

919 Verified Reviews

1,006
Customer
Favorites

08/10/2009 52,065 Scott Robinson Honda
Torrance, CA
855-371-8200
scottrobinsonhonda.com

4.6 / 5.0

919 Verified Reviews

1,006 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/03/2009 52,685 California
Inspection Station
Manhattan Beach, CA

Passed emissions inspection

12/09/2010 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Playa del Rey, CA

Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

07/08/2011 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX
Title
#22720540720162104

Title issued or updated
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gold

06/01/2012 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX
Title
#22720540720162104

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gold

06/09/2012 59,120 ATX Oil and More
Austin, TX
512-219-8223

4.9 / 5.0

351 Verified Reviews

100 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed

06/09/2012 Texas
Inspection Station
Austin, TX

Passed emissions inspection

12/15/2012 71,197 ATX Oil and More
Austin, TX
512-219-8223

4.9 / 5.0

351 Verified Reviews

100 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-



05/07/2013 73,052 ATX Oil and More
Austin, TX
512-219-8223

4.9 / 5.0

351 Verified Reviews

100 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/07/2013 Texas
Inspection Station
Austin, TX

Passed emissions inspection

06/01/2013 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX
Title
#22720540720162104

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gold

10/11/2013 75,098 ATX Oil and More
Austin, TX
512-219-8223

4.9 / 5.0

351 Verified Reviews

100 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/06/2014 76,875 ATX Oil and More
Austin, TX
512-219-8223

4.9 / 5.0

351 Verified Reviews

100 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed

05/06/2014 Texas
Inspection Station
Austin, TX

Passed emissions inspection

06/01/2014 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX
Title
#22720540720162104

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gold

08/27/2014 78,410 Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/27/2014 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01G665351

Title or registration issued
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

12/10/2014 79,312 Autalube
Aurora, CO
303-745-0635

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-



4.5 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

Vehicle washed/detailed

04/25/2015 82,126 Autalube
Aurora, CO
303-745-0635

4.5 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Wiper(s) replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/13/2015 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01G665351

Registration issued or renewed

07/31/2015 84,708 Community Automotive
Center
Fort Collins, CO
970-484-7556
communityautoinc.com

4.9 / 5.0

221 Verified Reviews

2,230 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/30/2015 85,295 Autalube
Aurora, CO
303-745-0635

4.5 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/17/2015 88,219 Downing Street Garage
Denver, CO
303-777-0142
downingstreetgarage.co
m

4.8 / 5.0

83 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Cooling system checked
Cooling system hoses checked
Drain plug gasket replaced
Fluids checked
Horns checked
Lights checked
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Transmission fluid changed
Wipers/washers checked

02/21/2016 91,716 Autalube
Aurora, CO
303-745-0635

4.5 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-



06/23/2016 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01G665351

Registration issued or renewed

07/13/2016 94,072 Autalube
Aurora, CO
303-745-0635

4.5 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/18/2016 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01G665351

Registration issued or renewed

10/25/2016 95,270 BRAKES PLUS #127
Denver, CO
303-333-5511

4.8 / 5.0

249 Verified Reviews

108 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Front brakes serviced

Owner 4
Purchased: 2016

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
2,011 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/13/2016 95,715 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/30/2016 95,925 Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/04/2017 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01G665351

Registration issued or renewed

01/10/2017 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01H001272

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

07/09/2017 96,633 Grease Monkey #392
Denver, CO
303-757-0530
greasemonkeydenver392
.com

4.7 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-



537 Verified Reviews

3,818
Customer
Favorites

01/08/2018 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01H001272

Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued

05/12/2018 98,718 Grease Monkey #392
Denver, CO
303-757-0530
greasemonkeydenver392
.com

4.7 / 5.0

537 Verified Reviews

3,818
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Owner 5
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
4,693 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/18/2018 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/21/2018 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Littleton, CO
Title #000424298

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

12/31/2018 100,643 A & H Auto Care
Centennial, CO
303-400-9695
https://ahautocare.com/

5.0 / 5.0

133 Verified Reviews

35 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Axle seal(s) replaced
Balancer shaft seal replaced
Camshaft seal(s) replaced
Crankshaft oil seal(s) replaced
Drive belt(s) replaced
Engine checked
Oil and filter changed
Power steering pump replaced
Power steering system serviced
Radiator hose(s) replaced
Timing belt replaced
Timing belt tensioner/idler replaced
Transmission fluid changed
Valve cover gasket(s) replaced

01/18/2019 101,031 Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

02/07/2019 Colorado Registration issued or renewed

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-



Motor Vehicle Dept.
Littleton, CO
Title #000424298

Title or registration issued

07/27/2019 104,943 BRAKES PLUS
Littleton, CO
303-683-2400

4.9 / 5.0

373 Verified Reviews

68 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/24/2020 110,895 A & H Auto Care
Centennial, CO
303-400-9695
https://ahautocare.com/

5.0 / 5.0

133 Verified Reviews

35 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Evaporative emissions vent purge
valve replaced
Oil and filter changed

07/09/2021 112,543 A & H Auto Care
Centennial, CO
303-400-9695
https://ahautocare.com/

5.0 / 5.0

133 Verified Reviews

35 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Evaporative emission system checked
Evaporative emissions vent purge
valve replaced

09/20/2021 113,175 A & H Auto Care
Centennial, CO
303-400-9695
https://ahautocare.com/

5.0 / 5.0

133 Verified Reviews

35 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Evaporative emissions vent purge
valve replaced
Oil and filter changed

12/30/2021 114,413 Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/30/2021 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Littleton, CO
Title #000424298

Registration issued or renewed

04/06/2022 115,332 A & H Auto Care
Centennial, CO
303-400-9695
https://ahautocare.com/

5.0 / 5.0

133 Verified Reviews

35 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Starter replaced

-

-

-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-



10/05/2022 118,248 BRAKES PLUS
Littleton, CO
303-683-2400

4.9 / 5.0

373 Verified Reviews

68 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/13/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Littleton, CO
Title #000424298

Registration issued or renewed

04/15/2023 120,522 BRAKES PLUS
Littleton, CO
303-683-2400

4.9 / 5.0

373 Verified Reviews

68 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/25/2023 122,103 Christian Brothers
Automotive
Highlands Ranch, CO
303-683-8707
cbac.com/highlands-
ranch/

4.9 / 5.0

45 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine checked

07/31/2023 122,156 A & H Auto Care
Centennial, CO
303-400-9695
https://ahautocare.com/

5.0 / 5.0

133 Verified Reviews

35 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Front brake pads replaced

Owner 6
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/22/2024 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Platteville, CO
Title #010959527

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration issued
New owner reported

03/14/2025 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Platteville, CO
Title #010959527

Registration issued or renewed

-

-

-

-

-
-



12/14/2025 154,723 Crossroads Hyundai
Loveland
Loveland, CO
970-744-4245
mycrossroadshyundai.co
m

4.4 / 5.0

172 Verified Reviews

374 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

12/19/2025 Crossroads Hyundai
Loveland, CO
877-830-9162
mycrossroadshyundai.co
m

4.4 / 5.0

172 Verified Reviews

374 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

-
-
-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/29/25 8:50:56 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1999 HONDA ACCORD
vehicle (VIN: JHMCG6652XC006341), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
12/29/25 at 9:50 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


